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Picea pungens 'Fat Albert'

Q0
PS02206000
0201

O30

3-5m

3-5m

broad conical, dark, dense crown

grey, black

greygreen, bluegreen, evergreen

unremarkable, flowers in May

green, yellowbrown

None

Hes\noBUTbIN, 06bIYHO

clayed soil, loamy soil, sandy soil, acid soil, calcareous soil

YCTOMYMB K CyXUM noyBam

HeyCTOMYMB K MOLLEHMIO

4 (-34,4 0o -28,9°C)

YCTOMYMB K MOpO3aM, 30Ha 1-6

YCTOMYMB K MOPO3aM, 30Ha 1 - 6, ,epeBO-UCTOYHUK MUTaHUSA ANS NTUL,
Kalwno ANt AepeBbEB, Cafibl HAa Kpbllle, MPOMbILIEHHbIE 30HbI, He6onblne cagpl

WTamMb0oBOE fiePEBO, CONUTEPHOE XBOWHOE AEPEBO

Broad pyramidal small tree with a very dense and regular branching. This American cultivar grows into a compact tree, 3 to 5 m tall. The needles

are intense light blue-grey, spiky, 2 - 3 cm long. The long cylindrical cones are green first, turning yellowish brown when ripening. Its very

regular shape and good, compact growth habit make this cultivar very well suited to use in modern designs. Few demands as to soil, provided it

is fertile enough and moist. Requires a sunny site. Requires slightly drier conditions than other Picea species and is resistant to urban climate

and air pollution.
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